AOHS 9t Grade Pilot Program Schedule

August

M |T |[W|T |F
September

M |T W|T

7

December

21

22

23

M | T W |T

24

£ |

25

28

29

30

31

2015-2016

|:| = No School/Building Closed

- = Professional Development (No Students)
- = Expedition (Optional Field Trip)

M = extra help opportunity (Math/Science)
-9:00-12:00 drop in or by appointment

= Extra help opportunity (English/SS)
-9:00-12:00 drop in or by appointment




